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Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Islander Middle School 961 49.8 49.8 49.8
Mercer Island High School 970 50.2 50.2 100.0
Total 1931 100.0 100.0
*q1 1. How old are you?
%
within
gl 1. How old are you?
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 21+ Total
Islander Middle School 3% 21.6% 34.4% 32.3% 11.3% 1% 100.0%
Mercet Island High 2% 19.8% 27.9% 27.1% 182% | 65% | 2% | 100.0%
Total 2% 10.8% 17.1% 16.2% 15.6% 14.1% 13.6% 9.1% 3.2% .1% | 100.0%
* g2 2. What is your gender?
%
within
g2 2. What is your gender?
Male Female Total
Islander Middle School 50.9% 49.1% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 49.2% 50.8% 100.0%
Total 50.1% 49.9% 100.0%
* g3 3. What grade are you in?
%
within
g3 3. What grade are you in?
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total
Islander Middle School 33.3% 34.4% 32.3% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 29.7% 30.9% 20.6% 18.8% 100.0%
Total 16.6% 17.1% 16.1% 14.9% 15.5% 10.4% 9.4% 100.0%
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%

* q4 4. How do you describe yourself?

within
g4 4. How do you describe yourself?
Native Native
American or White or Black or Hawaiian or
Native Hispanic or European African Pacific
Alaskan Latino Asian American American Islander Other Total
Islander Middle School 1.4% 3.8% 21.0% 60.7% 1.5% 4% 11.3% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 1.5% 3.0% 22.2% 63.2% 2.6% 9% 6.5% 100.0%
Total 1.4% 3.4% 21.6% 62.0% 2.0% 1% 8.9% 100.0%

* q5a 5a. How do you think the following people would feel about this statement: "Drinking alcohol is never a good thing for

%

anyone my age to do."” You

within
g5a 5a. How do you think the following people would feel about this statement:
"Drinking alcohol is never a good thing for anyone my age to do." You
Strongly Neither agree Strongly
Agree Agree nor disagree Disagree Disagree Total

Islander Middle School 74.6% 17.1% 6.1% 1.6% 7% 100.0%

Mercer Island High School 31.4% 29.6% 25.2% 11.2% 2.7% 100.0%
Total 52.8% 23.4% 15.7% 6.4% 1.7% 100.0%

* q5b 5b. How do you think the following people would feel about this statement: "Drinking alcohol is never a good thing for
anyone my age to do." Most students in your school

%

within
g5b 5b. How do you think the following people would feel about this statement:
"Drinking alcohol is never a good thing for anyone my age to do." Most students
in your school
Strongly Neither agree Strongly
Agree Agree nor disagree Disagree Disagree Total
Islander Middle School 34.5% 54.9% 8.3% 2.0% 3% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 4.5% 28.5% 40.4% 22.9% 3.8% 100.0%
Total 19.4% 41.6% 24.4% 12.5% 2.1% 100.0%
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* q6a 6a. How do you think the following people would feel about this statement: "Getting drunk is never a good thing for anyone
my age to do."” You

g6a 6a. How do you think the following people would feel about this statement:
"Getting drunk is never a good thing for anyone my age to do." You

Strongly

Neither agree Strongly
Agree Agree nor disagree Disagree Disagree Total
Islander Middle School 86.3% 9.9% 2.5% 3% 9% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 43.7% 27.6% 18.3% 7.5% 2.9% 100.0%
Total 64.9% 18.8% 10.4% 3.9% 1.9% 100.0%

* q6b 6b. How do you think the following people would feel about this statement: "Getting drunk is never a good thing for anyone

my age to do."” Most students in your school

g6b 6b. How do you think the following people would feel about this statement:
"Getting drunk is never a good thing for anyone my age to do." Most students in

your school

Strongly

Neither agree Strongly
Agree Agree nor disagree Disagree Disagree Total
Islander Middle School 57.1% 36.1% 4.7% 1.6% 5% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 9.6% 35.9% 34.5% 16.3% 3.8% 100.0%
Total 33.3% 36.0% 19.6% 9.0% 2.2% 100.0%

*q7 7. When you hang out with your friends, would you rather drink alcohol or not drink alcohol?

g7 7. When you hang out with your friends,
would you rather drink alcohol or not drink

alcohol?

| would rather

| would rather not drink
drink alcohol. alcohol. I'm not sure Total
Islander Middle School 1.3% 94.6% 4.1% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 11.7% 72.0% 16.2% 100.0%
Total 6.6% 83.2% 10.3% 100.0%
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* q8 8. When most students in your school hang out with their friends, would they rather drink

alcohol or not drink alcohol?

g8 8. When most students in your school hang
out with their friends, would they rather drink
alcohol or not drink alcohol?

They would They would
rather drink rather not
alcohol. drink alcohol. I'm not sure Total
Islander Middle School 2.1% 63.9% 34.0% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 24.2% 26.3% 49.4% 100.0%
Total 13.3% 44.9% 41.8% 100.0%

* q9a 9a. How often, if ever, have you done the following things in the past 12 months? Consumed alcohol at a party or social occasion with other students.

or social occasion with other students.

g9a 9a. How often, if ever, have you done the following things in the past 12 months? Consumed alcohol at a party

Several
Once or times, but not Once a Twice a
Never Twice monthly month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 92.0% 6.2% 1.1% 2% 2% 2% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 65.2% 11.7% 7.6% 3.9% 6.3% 4.0% 1.3% 100.0%
Total 78.5% 9.0% 4.4% 2.0% 3.3% 2.1% T% 100.0%
* q9b 9b. How often, if ever, have you done the following things in the past 12 months? Been drunk.
g9b 9b. How often, if ever, have you done the following things in the past 12 months? Been drunk.
Several
Once or times, but not Once a Twice a
Never Twice monthly month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 98.0% 1.2% 3% 1% 3% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 73.7% 8.0% 6.9% 3.0% 3.7% 3.0% 1.6% 100.0%
Total 85.7% 4.6% 3.7% 1.5% 1.9% 1.5% 1.0% 100.0%
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* q10a 10a. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think people in the following categories rode in a car or other

%

vehicle driven by someone who drank alcohol before or while driving? YOU.

within
gl0a 10a. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think people in the
following categories rode in a car or other vehicle driven by someone who drank
alcohol before or while driving? YOU.
6 or more
Never 1time 2 or 3 times 4 or 5 times times Total
Islander Middle School 76.9% 10.9% 6.9% 1.8% 3.4% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 77.4% 9.8% 8.1% 1.8% 2.9% 100.0%
Total 77.2% 10.3% 7.5% 1.8% 3.1% 100.0%

* q10b 10b. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think people in the following categories rode in a car or other

vehicle driven by someone who drank alcohol before or while driving? MOST STUDENTS IN YOUR SCHOOL.

%

within
g10b 10b. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think people in the
following categories rode in a car or other vehicle driven by someone who drank
alcohol before or while driving? MOST STUDENTS IN YOUR SCHOOL.
6 or more
Never 1time 2 or 3 times 4 or 5 times times Total
Islander Middle School 58.8% 25.7% 10.8% 1.9% 2.9% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 25.1% 34.0% 29.2% 7.2% 4.5% 100.0%
Total 41.6% 29.9% 20.2% 4.6% 3.7% 100.0%

* q10c 10c. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think people in the following categories rode in a car or other

vehicle driven by someone who drank alcohol before or while driving? MOST ADULTS IN YOUR COMMUNITY

%

within
g10c 10c. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think people in the
following categories rode in a car or other vehicle driven by someone who drank
alcohol before or while driving? MOST ADULTS IN YOUR COMMUNITY
6 or more
Never 1 time 2 or 3times 4 or 5 times times Total
Islander Middle School 32.1% 32.7% 20.9% 7.8% 6.5% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 27.9% 30.4% 26.4% 8.1% 7.2% 100.0%
Total 30.0% 31.5% 23.7% 7.9% 6.9% 100.0%
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* q11a 11a. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think people in the following categories drove a car or other
vehicle while drinking alcohol or after drinking alcohol? YOU.

%

within
glla 11a. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think people in the
following categories drove a car or other vehicle while drinking alcohol or after
drinking alcohol? YOU.
6 or more
Never 1 time 2 or 3times 4 or 5 times times Total

Islander Middle School 95.8% 2.1% 1.1% 7% 4% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 92.4% 3.1% 2.8% 2% 1.5% 100.0%
Total 94.1% 2.6% 2.0% 4% 1.0% 100.0%

* q11b 11b. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think people in the following categories drove a car or other
vehicle while drinking alcohol or after drinking alcohol? MOST STUDENTS IN YOUR SCHOOL.

%

within
gllb 11b. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think people in the
following categories drove a car or other vehicle while drinking alcohol or after
drinking alcohol? MOST STUDENTS IN YOUR SCHOOL.
6 or more
Never 1time 2 or 3 times 4 or 5 times times Total

Islander Middle School 90.4% 7.0% 1.4% 4% 7% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 38.2% 35.4% 19.3% 4.4% 2.7% 100.0%
Total 64.0% 21.4% 10.5% 2.4% 1.7% 100.0%

* q11c 11c. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think people in the following categories drove a car or other
vehicle while drinking alcohol or after drinking alcohol? MOST ADULTS IN YOUR COMMUNITY

%

within
glic 11c. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think people in the
following categories drove a car or other vehicle while drinking alcohol or after
drinking alcohol? MOST ADULTS IN YOUR COMMUNITY
6 or more
Never 1time 2 or 3 times 4 or 5 times times Total

Islander Middle School 38.6% 36.1% 17.1% 4.2% 4.0% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 36.6% 30.2% 20.6% 6.5% 6.1% 100.0%
Total 37.6% 33.1% 18.9% 5.4% 5.1% 100.0%
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%

vehicle driven by someone who used marijuana before or while driving? YOU.

* q12a 12a. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think that people in the following categories rode in a car or other

within
gl2a 12a. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think that people
in the following categories rode in a car or other vehicle driven by someone who
used marijuana before or while driving? YOU.
6 or more
Never 1 time 2 or 3times 4 or 5 times times Total
Islander Middle School 96.3% 1.8% 1.0% 2% 7% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 74.7% 5.9% 8.3% 3.4% 7.7% 100.0%
Total 85.4% 3.9% 4.7% 1.8% 4.2% 100.0%

%

* q12b 12b. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think that people in the following categories rode in a car or other

vehicle driven by someone who used marijuana before or while driving? MOST STUDENTS IN YOUR SCHOOL.

within
g12b 12b. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think that people
in the following categories rode in a car or other vehicle driven by someone who
used marijuana before or while driving? MOST STUDENTS IN YOUR SCHOOL.
6 or more
Never 1time 2 or 3 times 4 or 5 times times Total
Islander Middle School 84.5% 11.8% 2.9% 7% 1% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 27.5% 24.3% 26.2% 10.1% 12.0% 100.0%
Total 55.5% 18.2% 14.7% 5.5% 6.1% 100.0%

%

* q12c 12c. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think that people in the following categories rode in a car or other
vehicle driven by someone who used marijuana before or while driving? MOST ADULTS IN YOUR COMMUNITY

within
gl2c 12c. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think that people
in the following categories rode in a car or other vehicle driven by someone who
used marijuana before or while driving? MOST ADULTS IN YOUR COMMUNITY
6 or more
Never 1time 2 or 3 times 4 or 5 times times Total
Islander Middle School 68.5% 21.7% 6.7% 1.9% 1.2% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 60.2% 22.0% 9.6% 3.8% 4.4% 100.0%
Total 64.3% 21.8% 8.2% 2.9% 2.9% 100.0%
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* q13a 13a. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think that people in the following categories drove a car or other
vehicle while using marijuana or after using marijuana? YOU.

%

within
gl3a 13a. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think that people
in the following categories drove a car or other vehicle while using marijuana or
after using marijuana? YOU.
6 or more
Never 1 time 2 or 3times 4 or 5 times times Total
Islander Middle School 98.2% 8% 8% 2% 1% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 87.3% 2.5% 4.2% 1.5% 4.4% 100.0%
Total 92.7% 1.7% 2.5% 9% 2.3% 100.0%

* q13b 13b. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think that people in the following categories drove a car or other
vehicle while using marijuana or after using marijuana? MOST STUDENTS IN YOUR SCHOOL.

%

within
g13b 13b. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think that people
in the following categories drove a car or other vehicle while using marijuana or
after using marijuana? MOST STUDENTS IN YOUR SCHOOL.
6 or more
Never 1time 2 or 3 times 4 or 5 times times Total
Islander Middle School 93.3% 4.2% 2.2% 3% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 33.3% 27.9% 20.0% 9.6% 9.1% 100.0%
Total 62.8% 16.2% 11.3% 5.1% 4.6% 100.0%

* q13c 13c. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think that people in the following categories drove a car or other
vehicle while using marijuana or after using marijuana? MOST ADULTS IN YOUR COMMUNITY

%

within
g13c 13c. During the past 12 months, how many times do you think that people
in the following categories drove a car or other vehicle while using marijuana or
after using marijuana? MOST ADULTS IN YOUR COMMUNITY
6 or more
Never 1time 2 or 3 times 4 or 5 times times Total
Islander Middle School 72.0% 19.5% 5.8% 1.2% 1.4% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 63.0% 22.7% 8.0% 2.7% 3.7% 100.0%
Total 67.4% 21.1% 6.9% 2.0% 2.6% 100.0%
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* q14a 14a.How do you think the following people would feel about this statement? “Using commercial tobacco (including

%

cigarettes, cigars, and chewing tobacco) is never a good thing for anyone my age to do.”? YOU.

within
gl4a 14a.How do you think the following people would feel about this statement?
“Using commercial tobacco (including cigarettes, cigars, and chewing tobacco) is
never a good thing for anyone my age to do.”? YOU.
Strongly Neither agree Strongly
Agree Agree nor disagree Disagree Disagree Total
Islander Middle School 86.7% 9.5% 1.9% 9% 1.0% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 69.6% 20.3% 6.8% 2.0% 1.3% 100.0%
Total 78.1% 15.0% 4.4% 1.4% 1.1% 100.0%

* q14b 14b. How do you think the following people would feel about this statement? “Using commercial tobacco (including

%

cigarettes, cigars, and chewing tobacco) is never a good thing for anyone my age to do.” MOST STUDENTS IN YOUR SCHOOL.

within
gql4b 14b. How do you think the following people would feel about this
statement? “Using commercial tobacco (including cigarettes, cigars, and chewing
tobacco) is never a good thing for anyone my age to do.” MOST STUDENTS IN
YOUR SCHOOL.
Strongly Neither agree Strongly
Agree Agree nor disagree Disagree Disagree Total
Islander Middle School 55.0% 37.9% 5.1% 1.2% 8% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 21.6% 46.9% 24.7% 4.7% 2.2% 100.0%
Total 38.1% 42.4% 15.0% 2.9% 1.5% 100.0%
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* gq15a 15a. How do you think the following people would feel about this statement? “Using marijuana is never a good thing for
anyone my age to do.” YOU

%

within
gl5a 15a. How do you think the following people would feel about this
statement? “Using marijuana is never a good thing for anyone my age to do.”
YOU
Strongly Neither agree Strongly
Agree Agree nor disagree Disagree Disagree Total
Islander Middle School 85.5% 9.5% 2.7% 1.6% 6% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 45.6% 19.1% 18.0% 11.6% 5.7% 100.0%
Total 65.3% 14.3% 10.5% 6.7% 3.2% 100.0%

* gq15b 15b. How do you think the following people would feel about this statement? “Using marijuana is never a good thing for

%

anyone my age to do.” MOST STUDENTS IN YOUR SCHOOL

within
g15b 15b. How do you think the following people would feel about this
statement? “Using marijuana is never a good thing for anyone my age to do.”
MOST STUDENTS IN YOUR SCHOOL
Strongly Neither agree Strongly
Agree Agree nor disagree Disagree Disagree Total
Islander Middle School 59.2% 32.4% 6.9% 1.2% 4% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 9.7% 26.6% 33.4% 22.2% 8.2% 100.0%
Total 34.1% 29.4% 20.3% 11.8% 4.4% 100.0%
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%

* q16a 16a. How often do you use the following? Commercial tobacco (smoke, chew, snuff)

within
gl6a 16a. How often do you use the following? Commercial tobacco (smoke, chew, snuff)
Tried once or | Once or twice Once a Twice a
Never twice a year month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 96.7% 2.4% 3% 4% 2% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 88.9% 4.5% 1.7% 1.3% 5% 1.5% 1.6% 100.0%
Total 92.8% 3.5% 1.0% 9% 3% 9% 8% 100.0%
* q16b 16b. How often do you use the following? Alcohol (beer, wine, liquor)
%
within
g16b 16b. How often do you use the following? Alcohol (beer, wine, liguor)
Tried once or | Once or twice Once a Twice a
Never twice a year month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 79.3% 14.6% 4.6% 6% 4% 2% 2% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 55.3% 15.3% 8.6% 8.3% 6.7% 4.6% 1.2% 100.0%
Total 67.1% 15.0% 6.7% 4.5% 3.6% 2.4% 1% 100.0%
* q16c 16c. How often do you use the following? Marijuana (pot, hash, hash oil)
%
within
gq16c 16¢c. How often do you use the following? Marijuana (pot, hash, hash oil)
Tried once or | Once or twice Once a Twice a
Never twice a year month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 98.2% 1.0% 4% 3% 1% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 73.9% 6.4% 2.5% 5.2% 4.1% 4.2% 3.7% 100.0%
Total 85.9% 3.7% 1.5% 2.8% 2.1% 2.1% 1.9% 100.0%
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* q16d 16d. How often do you use the following? Alcohol and marijuana at the same time

%

within
g16d 16d. How often do you use the following? Alcohol and marijuana at the same time
Tried once or | Once or twice Once a Twice a
Never twice a year month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 99.5% 204 204 1% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 82.0% 6.2% 3.9% 2.8% 2.4% 1.8% 8% 100.0%
Total 90.6% 3.3% 2.0% 1.4% 1.3% 1.0% 4% 100.0%
* q16e 16e. How often do you use the following? Cocaine (crack, rock, freebase)
%
within
gl6e 16e. How often do you use the following? Cocaine (crack, rock, freebase)
Tried once or | Once or twice Once a Twice a
Never twice a year month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 99.1% 5% 1% 204 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 97.7% 7% 1% 1% 1% 1.3% 100.0%
Total 98.4% .6% 1% 1% 1% 1% 7% 100.0%
* q16f 16f. How often do you use the following? Nectopan (liquid,
pill, powder)
%
within
Never Total
Islander Middle School 100.0% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 100.0% 100.0%
Total 100.0% 100.0%
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* q16g 16g. How often do you use the following? Methamphetamines / Amphetamines (meth, diet pills, speed, crank)

%

within
g16g 16g. How often do you use the following? Methamphetamines / Amphetamines (meth, diet pills, speed,
crank)
Tried once or | Once or twice Once a Twice a
Never twice a year month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 99.0% 2% 1% 2% 1% 3% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 96.9% 7% 4% 3% 2% 1% 1.3% 100.0%
Total 98.0% 5% 3% 3% 2% 1% 8% 100.0%

* q16h 16h. How often do you use the following? Other illegal drugs including sedatives (downers, ludes), hallucinogins (LSD, PCP, mushrooms), opiates
(heroin, smack, horse), and designer drugs (ecstasy, MDMA).

%

within
gl6h 16h. How often do you use the following? Other illegal drugs including sedatives (downers, ludes),
hallucinogins (LSD, PCP, mushrooms), opiates (heroin, smack, horse), and designer drugs (ecstasy, MDMA).
Tried once or | Once or twice Once a Twice a
Never twice a year month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 98.6% A% A% 2% 3% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 93.6% 3.8% 7% 9% 2% 2% 5% 100.0%
Total 96.1% 2.1% .6% .6% 1% 1% 4% 100.0%
* q16i 16i. How often do you use the following? Inhalants (glue, solvents, gas)
%
within
g16i 16i. How often do you use the following? Inhalants (glue, solvents, gas)
Tried once or | Once or twice Once a Twice a
Never twice a year month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 97.3% 2.1% 3% 1% 1% 1% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 97.8% 1.0% 2% 2% 2% 2% A% 100.0%
Total 97.5% 1.5% 3% 2% 2% 1% 3% 100.0%
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%

* q16j 16j. How often do you use the following? Over the counter drugs for the purpose of getting high (cough medicine, cold tablets)

within
g16j 16j. How often do you use the following? Over the counter drugs for the purpose of getting high (cough
medicine, cold tablets)
Tried once or | Once or twice Once a Twice a
Never twice a year month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 97.4% 9% 1.4% 2% 1% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 96.6% 1.2% 6% 4% 2% 1% 8% 100.0%
Total 97.0% 1.0% 1.0% .3% 2% 1% 4% 100.0%
* q16k 16k. How often do you use the following? Prescription drugs without a doctor's prescription
%
within
gl6k 16k. How often do you use the following? Prescription drugs without a doctor's prescription
Tried once or | Once or twice Once a Twice a
Never twice a year month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 97.0% 1.7% 8% 3% 2% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 90.7% 4.3% 1.5% 9% 1.1% 6% 8% 100.0%
Total 93.8% 3.0% 1.1% .6% .6% .3% 4% 100.0%
* gq17a 17a. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Commercial tobacco (smoke, chew, snuff)
%
within
gl7a 17a. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Commercial tobacco (smoke,
chew, snuff)
Tried once or | Once or twice Once a Twice a
Never twice a year month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 78.9% 17.3% 2.6% 3% 2% 3% 3% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 30.6% 37.9% 10.0% 8.9% 3.8% 5.4% 3.3% 100.0%
Total 54.8% 27.6% 6.3% 4.6% 2.0% 2.9% 1.8% 100.0%
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*q17b 17b. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Alcohol (beer, wine, liquor)

%

within
g17b 17b. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Alcohol (beer, wine, liquor)
Tried once or | Once or twice Once a Twice a
Never twice a year month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 48.0% 41.4% 7.5% 2.0% 4% 4% 2% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 9.0% 18.4% 17.6% 21.6% 15.6% 15.0% 2.8% 100.0%
Total 28.6% 30.0% 12.5% 11.8% 8.0% 7.7% 1.5% 100.0%
*q17c 17c. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Marijuana (pot, hash, hash oil)
%
within
gl7c 17c. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Marijuana (pot, hash, hash oil)
Tried once or | Once or twice Once a Twice a
Never twice a year month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 80.5% 15.1% 2.3% 1.0% 4% 4% 2% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 16.1% 22.0% 12.2% 15.7% 12.5% 14.8% 6.7% 100.0%
Total 48.4% 18.6% 7.2% 8.3% 6.4% 7.6% 3.5% 100.0%
*q17d 17d. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Alcohol and marijuana at the same time
%
within
gql7d 17d. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Alcohol and marijuana at the
same time
Tried once or | Once or twice Once a Twice a
Never twice a year month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 90.4% 6.9% 1.5% 6% 2% 1% 3% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 27.5% 24.1% 13.8% 16.5% 8.6% 7.0% 2.5% 100.0%
Total 59.2% 15.4% 7.6% 8.5% 4.4% 3.5% 1.4% 100.0%
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*q17e 17e. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Cocaine (crack, rock, freebase)

%

within
gl7e 17e. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Cocaine (crack, rock, freebase)
Tried once or | Once or twice Once a Twice a
Never twice a year month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 90.9% 7.6% 9% 1% 5% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 68.8% 18.9% 3.2% 4.3% 1.6% 1.6% 1.5% 100.0%
Total 79.9% 13.2% 2.0% 2.2% .8% .8% 1.0% 100.0%
* q17f 17f. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Nectopan (liquid, pill, powder)
%
within
gl7f 17f. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Nectopan (liquid, pill, powder)
Tried once or | Once or twice Once a Twice a
Never twice a year month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 92.2% 6.2% 1.0% 1% 1% A% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 78.9% 12.9% 3.2% 2.3% 1.4% 9% A% 100.0%
Total 85.6% 9.5% 2.1% 1.2% T% 5% 4% 100.0%

*q17g 17g. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Methamphetamines / Amphetamines (meth, diet pills, speed, crank)

%

within
gl7g 17g. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Methamphetamines /
Amphetamines (meth, diet pills, speed, crank)
Tried once or | Once or twice Once a Twice a
Never twice a year month month Once a week Daily Total

Islander Middle School 89.9% 8.4% 8% 2% 6% 100.0%

Mercer Island High School 74.1% 14.3% 4.2% 3.1% 1.1% 2.2% 1.1% 100.0%
Total 82.0% 11.3% 2.5% 1.7% 5% 1.1% 9% 100.0%
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*q17h 17h. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Other illegal drugs including sedatives (downers, ludes), hallucinogins

%

(LSD, PCP, mushrooms), opiates (heroin, smack, horse), and designer drugs (ecstasy, MDMA).

within
gl7h 17h. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Other illegal drugs including
sedatives (downers, ludes), hallucinogins (LSD, PCP, mushrooms), opiates (heroin, smack, horse), and designer
drugs (ecstasy, MDMA).
Tried once or | Once or twice Once a Twice a
Never twice a year month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 90.0% 8.2% 1.2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 60.9% 22.9% 6.6% 4.3% 2.2% 2.4% .9% 100.0%
Total 75.5% 15.5% 3.9% 2.2% 1.1% 1.2% 5% 100.0%
*q17i 17i. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Inhalants (glue, solvents, gas)
%
within
gl7i 17i. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Inhalants (glue, solvents, gas)
Tried once or | Once or twice Once a Twice a
Never twice a year month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 82.1% 14.9% 2.2% 3% 1% 1% 2% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 69.8% 19.6% 3.9% 2.7% 1.5% 1.7% 8% 100.0%
Total 76.0% 17.3% 3.1% 1.5% .8% .9% .5% 100.0%

*q17j 17j. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Over the counter drugs for the purpose of getting high (cough medicine, cold

tablets)
%
within
q17j 17j. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Over the counter drugs for the
purpose of getting high (cough medicine, cold tablets)
Tried once or | Once or twice Once a Twice a
Never twice a year month month Once a week Daily Total

Islander Middle School 80.1% 15.9% 2.9% 5% 2% 1% 2% 100.0%

Mercer Island High School 57.3% 24.8% 8.7% 4.3% 1.6% 2.2% 1.1% 100.0%
Total 68.8% 20.3% 5.8% 2.4% 9% 1.1% .6% 100.0%
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%

* q17k 17k. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Prescription drugs without a doctor's prescription

within
gl7k 17k. How often do you think most students in your school use the following? Prescription drugs without a
doctor's prescription
Tried once or | Once or twice Once a Twice a
Never twice a year month month Once a week Daily Total

Islander Middle School 76.7% 19.6% 2.2% 6% 3% 2% 2% 100.0%

Mercer Island High School 52.5% 24.9% 9.1% 6.0% 2.4% 3.0% 2.0% 100.0%
Total 64.7% 22.2% 5.7% 3.3% 1.3% 1.6% 1.1% 100.0%
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* q18a 18a. How often do you think most adults on Mercer Island use the following? Commercial tobacco (smoke, chew, snuff)

gl18a 18a. How often do you think most adults on Mercer Island use the following? Commercial tobacco (smoke,

chew, snuff)
Several
Once or times, but not Once a Twice a
Never Twice monthly month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 31.5% 34.6% 13.0% 7.6% 3.6% 4.9% 4.8% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 23.3% 35.2% 16.5% 10.7% 3.6% 4.6% 6.1% 100.0%
Total 27.4% 34.9% 14.8% 9.1% 3.6% 4.8% 5.5% 100.0%
* q18b 18b. How often do you think most adults on Mercer Island use the following? Alcohol (beer, wine, liquor)
g18b 18b. How often do you think most adults on Mercer Island use the following? Alcohol (beer, wine, liquor)
Several
Once or times, but not Once a Twice a
Never Twice monthly month month Once a week Daily Total

Islander Middle School 5.8% 7.1% 7.1% 17.6% 15.3% 29.5% 17.6% 100.0%

Mercer Island High School 6.5% 4.7% 4.8% 13.4% 16.0% 33.1% 21.5% 100.0%

Total 6.1% 5.9% 6.0% 15.5% 15.7% 31.3% 19.5% 100.0%

* q18c 18c. How often do you think most adults on Mercer Island use the following? Marijuana (weed, edibles, hash, hash oil)
g18c 18c. How often do you think most adults on Mercer Island use the following? Marijuana (weed, edibles, hash,
hash oil)
Several
Once or times, but not Once a Twice a
Never Twice monthly month month Once a week Daily Total

Islander Middle School 56.9% 29.2% 8.3% 2.2% 6% 1.4% 1.3% 100.0%

Mercer Island High School 34.2% 35.4% 14.5% 6.2% 4.2% 3.0% 2.4% 100.0%

Total 45.6% 32.3% 11.4% 4.2% 2.4% 2.2% 1.8% 100.0%
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*q18d 18d. How often do you think most adults on Mercer Island use the following? Prescription drugs not prescribed to them

g18d 18d. How often do you think most adults on Mercer Island use the following? Prescription drugs not
prescribed to them

Several
Once or times, but not Once a Twice a
Never Twice monthly month month Once a week Daily Total
Islander Middle School 69.4% 20.0% 6.1% 2.0% 9% 1.0% 6% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 66.7% 21.2% 6.2% 2.4% 5% 8% 2.2% 100.0%
Total 68.1% 20.6% 6.2% 2.2% T% 9% 1.4% 100.0%
* q19a 19a. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Drinking any amount of alcohol
g19a 19a. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Drinking
any amount of alcohol
Neither
Strongly approve or Strongly
approve Approve disapprove Disapprove disapprove Total
Islander Middle School 2.5% 2.7% 12.7% 19.4% 62.7% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 5.6% 10.7% 41.5% 19.5% 22.8% 100.0%
Total 4.1% 6.7% 27.1% 19.5% 42.7% 100.0%
* q19b 19b. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Getting drunk
g19b 19b. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Getting
drunk
Neither
Strongly approve or Strongly
approve Approve disapprove Disapprove disapprove Total
Islander Middle School 2.4% 1.0% 5.0% 11.2% 80.4% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 4.8% 9.4% 26.4% 22.8% 36.6% 100.0%
Total 3.6% 5.2% 15.7% 17.0% 58.4% 100.0%
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*q19¢c 19c. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Smoking cigarettes

g19c 19c. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Smoking
cigarettes
Neither
Strongly approve or Strongly
approve Approve disapprove Disapprove disapprove Total
Islander Middle School 2.2% T% 5.5% 10.3% 81.2% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 2.9% 1.2% 14.1% 28.3% 53.6% 100.0%
Total 2.5% 1.0% 9.8% 19.3% 67.4% 100.0%
* q19d 19d. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Driving a vehicle after drinking alcohol
g19d 19d. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Driving a
vehicle after drinking alcohol
Neither
Strongly approve or Strongly
approve Approve disapprove Disapprove disapprove Total
Islander Middle School 2.2% 3% 1.7% 7.7% 88.1% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 2.7% 4% 6.2% 17.2% 73.4% 100.0%
Total 2.5% A% 4.0% 12.4% 80.7% 100.0%

*q19e 19e. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Riding in a vehicle with a driver who has been drinking

alcohol

g19e 19e. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Riding in a

vehicle with a driver who has been drinking alcohol

Neither
Strongly approve or Strongly
approve Approve disapprove Disapprove disapprove Total
Islander Middle School 2.1% 8% 5.7% 15.4% 75.9% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 3.1% 4% 8.1% 22.9% 65.5% 100.0%
Total 2.6% .6% 6.9% 19.2% 70.7% 100.0%
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* q19f 19f. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Driving a vehicle after using marijuana

within
g19f 19f. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Driving a
vehicle after using marijuana
Neither
Strongly approve or Strongly
approve Approve disapprove Disapprove disapprove Total
Islander Middle School 2.2% 5% 2.2% 8.9% 86.1% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 3.9% 4.2% 17.0% 21.5% 53.4% 100.0%
Total 3.1% 2.4% 9.6% 15.2% 69.7% 100.0%

* q19g 19g. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Riding in a vehicle with a driver who has been using

marijuana
%
within
g19g 19g. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Riding in a
vehicle with a driver who has been using marijuana
Neither
Strongly approve or Strongly
approve Approve disapprove Disapprove disapprove Total
Islander Middle School 2.2% 6% 4.1% 11.6% 81.4% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 3.8% 4.3% 19.5% 22.2% 50.2% 100.0%
Total 3.0% 2.5% 11.8% 16.9% 65.7% 100.0%
* q19h 19h. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Trying marijuana once or twice
%
within
g19h 19h. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Trying
marijuana once or twice
Neither
Strongly approve or Strongly
approve Approve disapprove Disapprove disapprove Total
Islander Middle School 2.2% 2.1% 7.4% 12.8% 75.4% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 7.5% 13.7% 32.1% 17.6% 29.1% 100.0%
Total 4.9% 7.9% 19.8% 15.2% 52.2% 100.0%
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* q19i 19i. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Smoking marijuana frequently

%

within
g19i 19i. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Smoking
marijuana frequently
Neither
Strongly approve or Strongly
approve Approve disapprove Disapprove disapprove Total
Islander Middle School 2.7% 8% 3.6% 7.2% 85.7% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 4.8% 6.0% 22.9% 21.5% 44.8% 100.0%
Total 3.8% 3.4% 13.3% 14.4% 65.2% 100.0%

* q19j 19j. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Using marijuana frequently (other than smoking)

%

within
g19j 19j. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Using
marijuana frequently (other than smoking)
Neither
Strongly approve or Strongly
approve Approve disapprove Disapprove disapprove Total
Islander Middle School 2.4% 4% 4.3% 7.8% 85.1% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 5.1% 5.4% 22.0% 21.9% 45.6% 100.0%
Total 3.8% 2.9% 13.2% 14.9% 65.3% 100.0%

* q19k 19k. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Trying drugs other than marijuana once or twice

%

within
19k 19k. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Trying
drugs other than marijuana once or twice
Neither
Strongly approve or Strongly
approve Approve disapprove Disapprove disapprove Total
Islander Middle School 2.6% 1.2% 4.2% 10.4% 81.6% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 3.6% 2.7% 19.8% 26.6% 47.3% 100.0%
Total 3.1% 2.0% 12.0% 18.5% 64.4% 100.0%
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*q191 191. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Using drugs other than marijuana frequently

%

within
g19l 191. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Using drugs
other than marijuana frequently
Neither
Strongly approve or Strongly
approve Approve disapprove Disapprove disapprove Total
Islander Middle School 2.6% 4% 2.2% 6.9% 87.9% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 3.4% 6% 11.0% 22.2% 62.8% 100.0%
Total 3.0% 5% 6.6% 14.6% 75.3% 100.0%
*q19m 19m. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Trying meth once or twice
%
within
g19m 19m. How would you feel about your friends doing the following? Trying
meth once or twice
Neither
Strongly approve or Strongly
approve Approve disapprove Disapprove disapprove Total
Islander Middle School 2.7% 9% 2.6% 7.1% 86.8% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 3.5% 6% 8.2% 12.0% 75.6% 100.0%
Total 3.1% T% 5.4% 9.6% 81.2% 100.0%
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* q20a 20a. How do you think the following people would feel about this statement? Parents and other adults should clearly

%

communicate with their children about the importance of not using alcohol. YOU

within
g20a 20a. How do you think the following people would feel about this
statement? Parents and other adults should clearly communicate with their
children about the importance of not using alcohol. YOU
Strongly Neither agree Strongly
Agree Agree nor disagree Disagree Disagree Total
Islander Middle School 66.9% 22.8% 8.2% 1.9% 2% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 34.5% 31.3% 25.9% 5.9% 2.4% 100.0%
Total 50.6% 27.1% 17.1% 3.9% 1.3% 100.0%

* q20b 20b. How do you think the following people would feel about this statement? Parents and other adults should clearly

%

communicate with their children about the importance of not using alcohol. MOST STUDENTS IN YOUR SCHOOL

within
g20b 20b. How do you think the following people would feel about this
statement? Parents and other adults should clearly communicate with their
children about the importance of not using alcohol. MOST STUDENTS IN YOUR
SCHOOL
Strongly Neither agree Strongly
Agree Agree nor disagree Disagree Disagree Total
Islander Middle School 39.0% 44.2% 14.5% 1.9% 3% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 11.2% 39.7% 35.2% 11.1% 2.8% 100.0%
Total 25.0% 41.9% 24.9% 6.5% 1.5% 100.0%

*q21 21. Do your parents allow you and your friends to drink alcohol at your

home?
%
within
g21 21. Do your parents allow
you and your friends to drink
alcohol at your home?
Yes No Total
Islander Middle School 1.8% 98.2% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 8.2% 91.8% 100.0%
Total 5.0% 95.0% 100.0%
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* q22 22. About how many parents of students at your school would you guess allow their teens and their teens friends to drink
alcohol at their homes?

%

within
g22 22. About how many parents of students at your school would you guess
allow their teens and their teens friends to drink alcohol at their homes?
Very few Almost all
(less than Some (20% - About half Most (60% - (80% or
20%) 39%) (40% - 59%) 79%) more) Total
Islander Middle School 78.7% 15.1% 4.9% 6% 6% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 54.0% 32.4% 10.3% 1.8% 1.5% 100.0%
Total 66.3% 23.8% 7.6% 1.2% 1.1% 100.0%

* g23a 23a. How do you think the following people would feel about this statement? Parents should not let their teens and their

%

teens friends drink alcohol at home. YOU

within
g23a 23a. How do you think the following people would feel about this
statement? Parents should not let their teens and their teens friends drink alcohol
at home. YOU
Strongly Neither agree Strongly
Agree Agree nor disagree Disagree Disagree Total

Islander Middle School 74.5% 17.7% 4.7% 1.6% 1.6% 100.0%

Mercer Island High School 37.5% 28.1% 21.7% 9.0% 3.7% 100.0%
Total 55.9% 22.9% 13.2% 5.3% 2.7% 100.0%

*q23b 23b. How do you think the following people would feel about this statement? Parents should not let their teens and their

%

teens friends drink alcohol at home. MOST STUDENTS IN YOUR SCHOOL

within
g23b 23b. How do you think the following people would feel about this
statement? Parents should not let their teens and their teens friends drink alcohol
at home. MOST STUDENTS IN YOUR SCHOOL
Strongly Neither agree Strongly
Agree Agree nor disagree Disagree Disagree Total

Islander Middle School 49.3% 38.6% 8.4% 2.6% 1.1% 100.0%

Mercer Island High School 13.1% 30.5% 37.7% 14.7% 4.0% 100.0%
Total 31.1% 34.6% 23.1% 8.7% 2.6% 100.0%
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* q24a 24a.How do you think the following people would feel about this statement? “Parents and other adults should clearly
communicate with their children about the importance of not using marijuana.” YOU

the importance of not using marijuana.” YOU

g24a 24a.How do you think the following people would feel about this statement?
“Parents and other adults should clearly communicate with their children about

Strongly Neither agree Strongly
Agree Agree nor disagree Disagree Disagree Total
Islander Middle School 78.4% 14.3% 5.9% 1.1% 4% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 40.1% 26.7% 23.4% 6.0% 3.8% 100.0%
Total 59.1% 20.6% 14.7% 3.5% 2.1% 100.0%

* q24b 24b. How do you think the following people would feel about this statement? “Parents and other adults should clearly
communicate with their children about the importance of not using marijuana.” MOST STUDENTS IN YOUR SCHOOL

g24b 24b. How do you think the following people would feel about this
statement? “Parents and other adults should clearly communicate with their
children about the importance of not using marijuana.” MOST STUDENTS IN

YOUR SCHOOL

Strongly Neither agree Strongly
Agree Agree nor disagree Disagree Disagree Total
Islander Middle School 59.5% 31.4% 7.6% 1.1% 4% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 15.3% 36.0% 34.2% 11.0% 3.5% 100.0%
Total 37.2% 33.7% 21.0% 6.1% 2.0% 100.0%

* q25 25.Do your parents allow you and your friends to use marijuana at your

home

g25 25.Do your parents allow
you and your friends to use
marijuana at your home

Yes No Total
Islander Middle School 9% 99.1% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 3.5% 96.5% 100.0%
Total 2.2% 97.8% 100.0%
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* q26 26. About how many parents of students at your school would you guess allow their teens and their teen’s friends to use

%

marijuana at their homes?

within
g26 26. About how many parents of students at your school would you guess
allow their teens and their teen’s friends to use marijuana at their homes?
Very few Almost all
(less than Some (20% - About half Most (60% - (80% or
20%) 39%) (40% - 59%) 79%) more) Total
Islander Middle School 91.2% 6.3% 1.4% 5% 5% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 77.6% 13.6% 5.9% 1.4% 1.5% 100.0%
Total 84.4% 10.0% 3.7% 1.0% 1.0% 100.0%

* q27a 27a.How do you think the following people would feel about this statement? “Parents should not let their teens and their

%

teens’ friends use marijuana at home.” YOU

within
g27a 27a.How do you think the following people would feel about this statement?
“Parents should not let their teens and their teens’ friends use marijuana at
home.” YOU
Strongly Neither agree Strongly
Agree Agree nor disagree Disagree Disagree Total
Islander Middle School 85.5% 9.7% 3.1% 2% 1.5% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 47.0% 24.8% 20.3% 4.7% 3.2% 100.0%
Total 66.2% 17.3% 11.8% 2.5% 2.3% 100.0%

*q27b 27b. How do you think the following people would feel about this statement? “Parents should not let their teens and their

%

teens’ friends use marijuana at home.” MOST STUDENTS IN YOUR SCHOOL

within
g27b 27b. How do you think the following people would feel about this
statement? “Parents should not let their teens and their teens’ friends use
marijuana at home.” MOST STUDENTS IN YOUR SCHOOL
Strongly Neither agree Strongly
Agree Agree nor disagree Disagree Disagree Total
Islander Middle School 66.4% 26.0% 5.9% 7% 1.1% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 19.7% 36.2% 31.6% 9.1% 3.4% 100.0%
Total 42.8% 31.2% 18.9% 4.9% 2.2% 100.0%
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* q28a 28a. During the past 12 months, how often have people in the following categories discussed family rules about alcohol? YOUR PARENTS

within
g28a 28a. During the past 12 months, how often have people in the following categories discussed family rules
about alcohol? YOUR PARENTS
Several
Once or times, but not Once a Twice a
Never Twice monthly month month Once a week Daily Total

Islander Middle School 22.2% 33.3% 30.2% 6.2% 4.7% 2.2% 1.2% 100.0%

Mercer Island High School 30.3% 35.9% 22.3% 5.5% 3.0% 1.6% 1.4% 100.0%
Total 26.3% 34.6% 26.2% 5.9% 3.8% 1.9% 1.3% 100.0%

* q28b 28b. During the past 12 months, how often have people in the following categories discussed family rules about alcohol? MOST PARENTS OF STUDENTS

IN YOUR SCHOOL
%
within
g28b 28b. During the past 12 months, how often have people in the following categories discussed family rules
about alcohol? MOST PARENTS OF STUDENTS IN YOUR SCHOOL
Several
Once or times, but not Once a Twice a
Never Twice monthly month month Once a week Daily Total

Islander Middle School 13.4% 42.7% 31.8% 7.2% 2.5% 1.7% 7% 100.0%

Mercer Island High School 15.9% 44.5% 28.1% 7.5% 2.3% 8% 1.0% 100.0%
Total 14.7% 43.6% 29.9% 7.3% 2.4% 1.2% .8% 100.0%
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* q29a 29a. During the past 12 months, how often have people in the following categories discussed family rules about marijuana? YOUR PARENTS

within
g29a 29a. During the past 12 months, how often have people in the following categories discussed family rules
about marijuana? YOUR PARENTS
Several
Once or times, but not Once a Twice a
Never Twice monthly month month Once a week Daily Total

Islander Middle School 37.3% 28.8% 20.0% 6.3% 4.5% 1.9% 1.3% 100.0%

Mercer Island High School 45.0% 29.8% 15.4% 5.0% 1.8% 1.7% 1.3% 100.0%
Total 41.2% 29.3% 17.7% 5.6% 3.2% 1.8% 1.3% 100.0%

* q29b 29b. During the past 12 months, how often have people in the following categories discussed family rules about marijuana? MOST PARENTS OF
STUDENTS IN YOUR SCHOOL

%

within
g29b 29b. During the past 12 months, how often have people in the following categories discussed family rules
about marijuana? MOST PARENTS OF STUDENTS IN YOUR SCHOOL
Several
Once or times, but not Once a Twice a
Never Twice monthly month month Once a week Daily Total

Islander Middle School 21.3% 44.0% 23.2% 5.6% 3.2% 1.8% 9% 100.0%

Mercer Island High School 21.7% 47.4% 22.2% 5.0% 2.1% 8% .9% 100.0%
Total 21.5% 45.8% 22.7% 5.3% 2.6% 1.3% .9% 100.0%
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* q30a 30a. During the past 12 months, if you used marijuana (smoking, edibles, or fluids), how often did you use the following sources? If you did not use
marijuana in the past year, just mark “never”. FROM FRIENDS

%

within
g30a 30a. During the past 12 months, if you used marijuana (smoking, edibles, or fluids), how often did you use
the following sources? If you did not use marijuana in the past year, just mark “never”. FROM FRIENDS
Always Usually Frequently Sometimes Occasionally Rarely Never Total
Islander Middle School 1.5% 6% 1% 3% 3% 2% 96.9% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 9.9% 8.3% 2.1% 1.7% 2.3% 3.4% 72.4% 100.0%
Total 5.8% 4.4% 1.1% 1.0% 1.3% 1.8% 84.5% 100.0%

* q30b 30b. During the past 12 months, if you used marijuana (smoking, edibles, or fluids), how often did you use the following sources? If you did not use
marijuana in the past year, just mark “never”. AT PARTIES

%

within
g30b 30b. During the past 12 months, if you used marijuana (smoking, edibles, or fluids), how often did you use
the following sources? If you did not use marijuana in the past year, just mark “never”. AT PARTIES
Always Usually Frequently Sometimes Occasionally Rarely Never Total
Islander Middle School 1.4% 1% A% 2% 3% 4% 97.0% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 5.0% 4.7% 2.9% 4.5% 2.7% 3.3% 76.9% 100.0%
Total 3.2% 2.4% 1.7% 2.4% 1.5% 1.9% 86.9% 100.0%

* q30c 30c. During the past 12 months, if you used marijuana (smoking, edibles, or fluids), how often did you use the following sources? If you did not use
marijuana in the past year, just mark “never”. AT SCHOOL

%

within
g30c 30c. During the past 12 months, if you used marijuana (smoking, edibles, or fluids), how often did you use the
following sources? If you did not use marijuana in the past year, just mark “never’. AT SCHOOL
Always Usually Frequently Sometimes Occasionally Rarely Never Total
Islander Middle School 1.6% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 97.8% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 3.0% 1.2% 1.5% 2.3% 1.6% 3.3% 87.1% 100.0%
Total 2.3% T% 8% 1.2% 9% 1.7% 92.4% 100.0%
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* q30d 30d. During the past 12 months, if you used marijuana (smoking, edibles, or fluids), how often did you use the following sources? If you did not use

marijuana in the past year, just mark “never”. TOOK IT FROM HOME (WITHOUT MY PARENTS KNOWLEDGE

%

within
g30d 30d. During the past 12 months, if you used marijuana (smoking, edibles, or fluids), how often did you use
the following sources? If you did not use marijuana in the past year, just mark “never”. TOOK IT FROM HOME
(WITHOUT MY PARENTS KNOWLEDGE
Always Usually Frequently Sometimes Occasionally Rarely Never Total
Islander Middle School 1.3% 4% 1% 2% 3% 2% 97.3% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 2.7% 1.4% 1% 1.2% 1.4% 1.5% 91.1% 100.0%
Total 2.0% 9% 4% 1% 9% 9% 94.2% 100.0%

* gq30e 30e. During the past 12 months, if you used marijuana (smoking, edibles, or fluids), how often did you use the following sources? If you did not use

%

marijuana in the past year, just mark “never”. GOT IT FROM MY PARENTS

within
g30e 30e. During the past 12 months, if you used marijuana (smoking, edibles, or fluids), how often did you use
the following sources? If you did not use marijuana in the past year, just mark “never”. GOT IT FROM MY
PARENTS
Always Usually Frequently Sometimes Occasionally Rarely Never Total

Islander Middle School 1.8% 2% 3% 3% 97.3% 100.0%

Mercer Island High School 2.4% 2% 3% 7% 5% 1.6% 94.2% 100.0%
Total 2.1% 2% 2% 3% 4% 1.0% 95.8% 100.0%
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* q31 31. During the past 30 days, if you used marijuana (smoking, edibles, or fluids), did it come from someone

%

with a “medical” marijuana authorization?

within
g31 31. During the past 30 days, if you used marijuana
(smoking, edibles, or fluids), did it come from someone with a
“medical” marijuana authorization?
Yes, No, marijuana
marijuana did NOT
came from come from
Did not use someone with | someone with
marijuana in a “medical’ a “medical’
the past 30 marijuana marijuana
days authorization | authorization Not sure Total
Islander Middle School 94.1% 3% 1.7% 3.8% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 74.4% 4.8% 12.6% 8.2% 100.0%
Total 84.1% 2.6% 7.3% 6.1% 100.0%

* 32 32. The laws in the state of Washington recently changed about marijuana. Which statement best describes the current law

%

about people under the age of 21 using recreational marijuana (not medical marijuana)?

within
032 32. The laws in the state of Washington recently changed about marijuana.
Which statement best describes the current law about people under the age of 21
using recreational marijuana (not medical marijuana)?
Itis legal for
people under It is legal for
Itis legal for | the age of 21 people 18
people under to use and older to Itis NOT
Itis legal for | the age of 21 recreational use legal for
people under to use marijuana but recreational people under
the age of 21 recreational only if their marijuana, the age of 21
to use marijuana but parents but not to use
recreational only in their provide it to people under recreational
marijuana. home. them. age 18. marijuana. Total
Islander Middle School 8.1% 3.7% 1.7% 15.2% 71.3% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 8.0% 2.6% 7% 10.1% 78.5% 100.0%
Total 8.1% 3.2% 1.1% 12.6% 75.0% 100.0%
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* 33 33. On how many occasions (if any) have you had alcoholic beverages (beer, wine, or hard liquor) to drink — more than just a few sips — during the past 30

days?
%
within
g33 33. On how many occasions (if any) have you had alcoholic beverages (beer, wine, or hard liquor) to drink —
more than just a few sips — during the past 30 days?
10-19 20-39 40 or more
0 occasions 1-2 occasions | 3-5 occasions | 6-9 occasions Qccasions occasions occasions Total
Islander Middle School 91.4% 5.5% 1.7% 3% 2% 1% 8% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 67.5% 17.7% 8.0% 4.1% 1.3% 4% 1.0% 100.0%
Total 79.3% 11.7% 4.8% 2.2% .8% 3% 9% 100.0%
* q34 34. How frequently have you smoked cigarettes during the past 30 days?
%
within
34 34. How frequently have you smoked cigarettes during the past 30 days?
Less than One to five About one- About one About one
one cigarette | cigarettes per | half pack per | and one pack | and one-half Two packs
Not at all per day day day per day packs per day per day Total
Islander Middle School 97.9% 9% 3% 1% 8% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 94.9% 2.2% 1.3% 8% 1% 3% A% 100.0%
Total 96.4% 1.5% .8% A% 1% 2% .6% 100.0%
* q35a 35a. During the past 30 days, on how many occasions (if any) have you used ... Marijuana?
%
within
g35a 35a. During the past 30 days, on how many occasions (if any) have you used ... Marijuana?
10-19 20-39 40 or more
0 occasions 1-2 occasions | 3-5 occasions | 6-9 occasions Occasions occasions occasions Total
Islander Middle School 98.7% 8% 2% 1% 1% 1% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 80.5% 8.1% 4.0% 2.2% 2.2% 1.1% 2.0% 100.0%
Total 89.5% 4.5% 2.1% 1.1% 1.1% 5% 1.1% 100.0%
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* q35b 35b
%

. During the past 30 days, on how many occasions (if any) have you used ... Methamphetamine (meth)?

within
g35b 35b. During the past 30 days, on how many occasions (if any) have you used ... Methamphetamine (meth)?
10-19 20-39 40 or more
0 occasions 1-2 occasions | 3-5 occasions | 6-9 occasions Occasions occasions occasions Total
Islander Middle School 98.6% 3% 1% 2% 1% 2% A% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 97.1% 6% 5% 2% 1% 1% 1.3% 100.0%
Total 97.8% 5% 3% 2% 1% 2% 9% 100.0%
* q35c 35c. During the past 30 days, on how many occasions (if any) have you used ... Prescription drugs not prescribed to you?
%
within
g35c 35c¢. During the past 30 days, on how many occasions (if any) have you used ... Prescription drugs not
prescribed to you?
10-19 20-39 40 or more
0 occasions | 1-2 occasions | 3-5 occasions | 6-9 occasions Occasions occasions occasions Total
Islander Middle School 98.0% 1.1% 6% 1% 1% 1% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 94.8% 2.9% 1.1% 2% 3% 2% 4% 100.0%
Total 96.4% 2.0% .8% 2% 2% 2% .3% 100.0%

* q36a 36a.How much do you think people risk harming themselves (physically or in other ways) if they: Take five
or more drinks of an alcoholic beverage (beer, wine, liquor) once or twice a week?

%

within
g36a 36a.How much do you think people risk harming
themselves (physically or in other ways) if they: Take five or
more drinks of an alcoholic beverage (beer, wine, liquor) once or
twice a week?
no risk slight risk moderate risk great risk Total

Islander Middle School 8.5% 21.5% 38.4% 31.7% 100.0%

Mercer Island High School 8.5% 22.7% 37.4% 31.4% 100.0%
Total 8.5% 22.1% 37.9% 31.5% 100.0%
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* q36b 36b.How much do you think people risk harming themselves (physically or in other ways) if they: Smoke

%

one or more packs of cigarettes per day?

within
g36b 36b.How much do you think people risk harming
themselves (physically or in other ways) if they: Smoke one or
more packs of cigarettes per day?
no risk slight risk moderate risk great risk Total

Islander Middle School 5.7% 5.6% 21.2% 67.6% 100.0%

Mercer Island High School 3.6% 6.9% 20.8% 68.6% 100.0%
Total 4.6% 6.3% 21.0% 68.1% 100.0%

* q36c 36c.How much do you think people risk harming themselves (physically or in other ways) if they: Smoke
marijuana one or twice a week?

%

within
g36¢ 36¢c.How much do you think people risk harming
themselves (physically or in other ways) if they: Smoke
marijuana one or twice a week?
no risk slight risk moderate risk great risk Total
Islander Middle School 6.8% 11.5% 33.7% 48.0% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 17.0% 26.8% 31.6% 24.5% 100.0%
Total 12.0% 19.3% 32.7% 36.0% 100.0%

* q36d 36d.How much do you think people risk harming themselves (physically or in other ways) if they: Use
methamphetamine (meth)?

%

within
g36d 36d.How much do you think people risk harming
themselves (physically or in other ways) if they: Use
methamphetamine (meth)?
no risk slight risk moderate risk great risk Total

Islander Middle School 5.7% 3.9% 17.4% 73.0% 100.0%

Mercer Island High School 3.8% 3.3% 12.4% 80.5% 100.0%
Total 4.7% 3.6% 14.9% 76.8% 100.0%
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* q36e 36e.How much do you think people risk harming themselves (physically or in other ways) if they: Use

%

prescription drugs not prescribed to them?

within
g36e 36e.How much do you think people risk harming
themselves (physically or in other ways) if they: Use prescription
drugs not prescribed to them?
no risk slight risk moderate risk great risk Total

Islander Middle School 5.1% 8.9% 28.8% 57.2% 100.0%

Mercer Island High School 4.1% 9.7% 30.9% 55.3% 100.0%
Total 4.6% 9.3% 29.8% 56.3% 100.0%

* q37a 37a. How wrong do your parents feel it would be for you to: Drink any alcohol (beer, wine, or hard liquor)?

%

within
g37a 37a. How wrong do your parents feel it would be for you
to: Drink any alcohol (beer, wine, or hard liquor)?
a little bit not at all
very wrong wrong wrong wrong Total
Islander Middle School 73.5% 18.0% 6.3% 2.2% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 46.1% 28.2% 18.8% 6.8% 100.0%
Total 59.5% 23.2% 12.7% 4.6% 100.0%

*q37b 37b. How wrong do your parents feel it would be for you to: Have one or two drinks of an alcoholic
beverage nearly every day?

%

within
g37b 37b. How wrong do your parents feel it would be for you
to: Have one or two drinks of an alcoholic beverage nearly every
day?
a little bit not at all
very wrong wrong wrong wrong Total
Islander Middle School 91.6% 6.4% 1.2% 8% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 79.8% 15.2% 3.1% 1.8% 100.0%
Total 85.6% 10.9% 2.2% 1.3% 100.0%
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* q37c 37c. How wrong do your parents feel it would be for you to: Smoke tobacco?

%

within
g37c 37c. How wrong do your parents feel it would be for you to:
Smoke tobacco?
a little bit not at all
very wrong wrong wrong wrong Total
Islander Middle School 93.8% 4.3% 1.2% 7% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 81.4% 14.4% 2.9% 1.3% 100.0%
Total 87.5% 9.4% 2.1% 1.0% 100.0%
* q37d 37d. How wrong do your parents feel it would be for you to: Use marijuana?
%
within
g37d 37d. How wrong do your parents feel it would be for you
to: Use marijuana?
a little bit not at all
very wrong wrong wrong wrong Total
Islander Middle School 95.0% 3.3% 1.1% 7% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 70.6% 18.5% 7.8% 3.0% 100.0%
Total 82.6% 11.0% 4.5% 1.9% 100.0%

* q37e 37e. How wrong do your parents feel it would be for you to: Use prescription drugs not prescribed to you?

%

within
g37e 37e. How wrong do your parents feel it would be for you
to: Use prescription drugs not prescribed to you?
a little bit not at all
very wrong wrong wrong wrong Total
Islander Middle School 91.0% 6.6% 1.5% 9% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 80.9% 13.3% 3.6% 2.2% 100.0%
Total 85.9% 10.0% 2.5% 1.5% 100.0%
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* q38a 38a. How wrong do your friends feel it would be for you to: Having one or two drinks of an alcoholic
beverage nearly every day?

%

within
g38a 38a. How wrong do your friends feel it would be for you to:
Having one or two drinks of an alcoholic beverage nearly every
day?
a little bit not at all
very wrong wrong wrong wrong Total
Islander Middle School 78.0% 16.5% 4.3% 1.2% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 40.9% 32.2% 16.1% 10.9% 100.0%
Total 59.1% 24.5% 10.3% 6.1% 100.0%
* q38b 38b. How wrong do your friends feel it would be for you to: Smoke tobacco?
%
within
g38b 38b. How wrong do your friends feel it would be for you to:
Smoke tobacco?
a little bit not at all
very wrong wrong wrong wrong Total
Islander Middle School 83.4% 12.7% 2.9% 1.0% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 50.8% 29.3% 13.6% 6.3% 100.0%
Total 66.8% 21.2% 8.3% 3.7% 100.0%
* q38c 38c. How wrong do your friends feel it would be for you to: Use marijuana?
%
within
g38c 38c. How wrong do your friends feel it would be for you to:
Use marijuana?
a little bit not at all
very wrong wrong wrong wrong Total
Islander Middle School 86.0% 10.1% 2.5% 1.4% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 35.8% 23.3% 18.4% 22.5% 100.0%
Total 60.5% 16.8% 10.6% 12.1% 100.0%
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* q38d 38d. How wrong do your friends feel it would be for you to: Using methamphetamine (meth)?

%

within
g38d 38d. How wrong do your friends feel it would be for you to:
Using methamphetamine (meth)?
a little bit not at all
very wrong wrong wrong wrong Total

Islander Middle School 90.7% 6.6% 1.5% 1.2% 100.0%

Mercer Island High School 76.2% 16.8% 3.9% 3.2% 100.0%
Total 83.3% 11.8% 2.7% 2.2% 100.0%

* q38e 38e. How wrong do your friends feel it would be for you to

: Using prescription drugs not prescribed to

them?
%
within
g38e 38e. How wrong do your friends feel it would be for you to:
Using prescription drugs not prescribed to them?
a little bit not at all
very wrong wrong wrong wrong Total

Islander Middle School 84.8% 10.8% 2.5% 1.9% 100.0%

Mercer Island High School 57.9% 26.8% 10.0% 5.2% 100.0%
Total 71.1% 19.0% 6.3% 3.6% 100.0%
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*q39 39. In the past 12 months, on average, how often have you seen or heard a "MOST of Us" message?

g39 39. In the past 12 months, on average, how often have you seen or heard a "MOST of Us" message?

Every day or
Afewtimesa | Afewtimesa | Afewtimesa | almostevery | Several times
Never Once or twice year month week day a day Total
Islander Middle School 34.3% 15.1% 8.7% 10.0% 11.8% 12.8% 7.3% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 12.8% 13.2% 11.1% 15.0% 20.8% 13.5% 13.6% 100.0%
Total 23.3% 14.1% 9.9% 12.6% 16.4% 13.2% 10.5% 100.0%

* q40a 40a. | what ways have you seen or heard "Most of Us" messages? School

newspaper

g40a 40a. | what ways have
you seen or heard "Most of
Us" messages? School

newspaper
Yes No Total
Islander Middle School 6.6% 93.4% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 16.7% 83.3% 100.0%
Total 11.8% 88.2% 100.0%

* q40b 40b. | what ways have you seen or heard "Most of Us" messages? Area

newspaper

g40b 40b. | what ways have
you seen or heard "Most of
Us" messages? Area

newspaper
Yes No Total
Islander Middle School 9.5% 90.5% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 10.2% 89.8% 100.0%
Total 9.9% 90.1% 100.0%
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* q40c 40c. | what ways have you seen or heard "Most of Us" messages? Posters

%

within
g40c 40c. | what ways have
you seen or heard "Most of
Us" messages? Posters
Yes No Total
Islander Middle School 66.4% 33.6% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 87.3% 12.7% 100.0%
Total 77.2% 22.8% 100.0%

* q40d 40d. | what ways have you seen or heard "Most of Us" messages? Banners

%

within
q40d 40d. | what ways have
you seen or heard "Most of
Us" messages? Banners
Yes No Total
Islander Middle School 34.4% 65.6% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 49.7% 50.3% 100.0%
Total 42.3% 57.7% 100.0%

* q40e 40e. | what ways have you seen or heard "Most of Us" messages? Give-
aways (messages appearing on water bottles, pencils, key chains)

%

within
g40e 40e. | what ways have
you seen or heard "Most of
Us" messages? Give-aways
(messages appearing on
water bottles, pencils, key
chains)
Yes No Total
Islander Middle School 12.8% 87.29% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 6.0% 94.0% 100.0%
Total 9.4% 90.6% 100.0%
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* q40f 40f. | what ways have you seen or heard "Most of Us" messages?

Screensavers
%
within
g40f 40f. | what ways have
you seen or heard "Most of
Us" messages? Screensavers
Yes No Total
Islander Middle School 4.2% 95.8% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 4.1% 95.9% 100.0%
Total 4.1% 95.9% 100.0%

* q40g 40g. | what ways have you seen or heard "Most of Us" messages? Radio

%

within
g40g 40g. | what ways have
you seen or heard "Most of
Us" messages? Radio
Yes No Total
Islander Middle School 8.7% 91.3% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 7.4% 92.6% 100.0%
Total 8.0% 92.0% 100.0%

* q40h 40h. | what ways have you seen or heard "Most of Us" messages? Grocery

Cart
%
within
g40h 40h. | what ways have
you seen or heard "Most of
Us" messages? Grocery Cart
Yes No Total
Islander Middle School 9.7% 90.3% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 8.2% 91.8% 100.0%
Total 8.9% 91.1% 100.0%
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* q40i 40i. | what ways have you seen or heard "Most of Us" messages? Movie

%

theater slides

within
g40i 40i. | what ways have you
seen or heard "Most of Us"
messages? Movie theater
slides
Yes No Total
Islander Middle School 7.5% 92.5% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 4.9% 95.1% 100.0%
Total 6.1% 93.9% 100.0%

* q40j 40j. | what ways have you seen or heard "Most of Us" messages? Billboards

%

within
g40j 40j. | what ways have you
seen or heard "Most of Us"
messages? Billboards
Yes No Total
Islander Middle School 15.8% 84.29% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 11.9% 88.1% 100.0%
Total 13.8% 86.2% 100.0%

* q40k 40k. | what ways have you seen or heard "Most of Us" messages? Other

%

within
g40k 40k. | what ways have
you seen or heard "Most of
Us" messages? Other
Yes No Total
Islander Middle School 26.0% 74.0% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 17.2% 82.8% 100.0%
Total 21.5% 78.5% 100.0%
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* q41 41. How much do you agree or disagree with this statement? “l believe my responses to this survey are anonymous and
cannot be linked back to me.”

g41 41. How much do you agree or disagree with this statement? “I believe my
responses to this survey are anonymous and cannot be linked back to me.”

Strongly Neither agree Strongly
Agree Agree nor disagree Disagree Disagree Total
Islander Middle School 53.3% 26.7% 13.6% 3.4% 3.1% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 49.7% 30.1% 13.1% 3.8% 3.2% 100.0%
Total 51.4% 28.5% 13.3% 3.6% 3.2% 100.0%
* q42 42. How honest were you filling out this survey?
g42 42. How honest were you filling out this survey?
| was honest | was honest | was honest
| was very most of the some of the onceina
honest time time while Total
Islander Middle School 91.4% 7.4% 8% 4% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 86.5% 11.2% 1.9% 4% 100.0%
Total 88.9% 9.3% 1.4% 4% 100.0%
* 43 43. How honest do you think most students were in filling out this survey?
g43 43. How honest do you think most students were in filling out this survey?
Most students | Most students | Most students
Most students | were honest were honest were honest | Most students
were very most of the some of the onceina were not
honest time time while honest at all Total
Islander Middle School 21.1% 55.6% 16.0% 3.8% 3.4% 100.0%
Mercer Island High School 11.2% 46.4% 30.0% 7.3% 5.1% 100.0%
Total 16.1% 50.9% 23.2% 5.6% 4.3% 100.0%
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